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Study Abroad Program Offering

Tuition, Fees & Expenses

Tuition & Fees

UI Tuition & Fees
Course Fee
Study Abroad Fees

Room & Board

Homestay (incl some meals)
Add'l Meals (wk/day lunches)
Utilities (homestay)

R & B included in course fee

Transportation

Round-trip Airfare (grp flght)
Local Transportation

Personal Expenses

Towa Regents CISI Insurance (U-Bill)

Passport (US citizens)

Visa (US Passport holders)
Medical Exam/Immunizations
Personal Expenses

Opt: Southern Chile Tour
Opt: Dances of Latin America

Books & Supplies

Textbooks
UI Application fee

Total Estimated Cost of Program

USAC Studies in Chile
ABRD 3321 0002

Spring 2024

1/10/2024 - 5/11/2024
Semester Hours: 15

For tax purposes: The University of lowa 1098-T
will list this for "tuition & related expenses":

Submitted by: djerf

Resident Nonresident

$0 $0

$5,980 $5,980

$1,166 $3,033

$3,305| | $3,305|
$2,835
$350
$120
$0

$1,950| | $1,950|
$1,550
$400

$2,313| | $2,313]
$158
$165
$160
$50
$950
$750
$80

$325| | $325|
$275
$50

$15,039| | $16,906)

$7,146 $9,013

Office for Study Abroad, 1111 UCC 10/18/2023

In event of unforeseen COVID Quarantine/Isolation: Student may need to pay extra hotel expenses (estimate up to $2000 or more)
and then file a claim to be considered for possible quarantine benefit reimbursement. This new Quarantine benefit applies to
programs starting on or after March 1, 2022. This is not an essential educational expense so not considered in financial aid
calculations. This information is provided only as a guide, please discuss specifics with your Study Abroad Advisor.



